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HR 7971
To amend title 38, United States Code, to direct the Secretary of Veterans Affairs to provide timely equitable
relief to an individual who suffers a loss based on an administrative error by the Secretary, and for other
purposes.

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Apr 12, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations.  (May 3, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7971 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Van Orden, Derrick [R-WI-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ciscomani, Juan [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Edwards, Chuck [R-NC-11] R · NC Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Davis, Donald G. [D-NC-1] D · NC Apr 30, 2024

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL May 7, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Referred to May 3, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

May 3, 2024: Referred to the Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations.
Apr 12, 2024: Introduced in House
Apr 12, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Veterans' Affairs.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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